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Core Balance CT (FTCBCT)

Feature
All current ratios available to match FTCELR s
Slim Design
Light weight
Encapsulated FTCBCT
Terminals are nger proof touch as per IEC
Highly Cost effective
Compact in size

Speci cation

System Voltage
Insulation Voltage
System Frequency
Max. permissible Current

Terminal Conductor
Current ratio
Distance Between Toroid and relay
Operating Temperature
Humidity
Enclosure
Complaint with
Mounting

720 V maximumv
3kV for 1 minute
50 Hz or 60 Hz
1KA continuous
5KA for 1.5 sec.
< 2.5mm
1 / 1000, 1/ 600 any other on request
< 50 meters
- 20 to +70
< 95% RH ( non condensing)
Flame retardant glass lled ABS
IEC 44 -1 and IEC185
Four Fixing Slots

Current Transformers(core balance)

Description Inner
Dimension

CatalogQuantity per
carton

Ref.No.

Current
Transformer

30mm diameter
35mm diameter
70mm diameter
105mm diameter
140mm diameter
210mm diameter
70mm x 175mm
115mm x 305mm
150mm x 350mm
200mm x 500mm

FTC ELRCT30
FTC ELRCT35
FTC ELRCT70
FTC ELRCT105
FTC ELRCT140
FTC ELRCT210
FTC ELRCT70-175
FTC ELRCT115-305
FTC ELRCT150-350
FTC ELRCT200-500

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

F101679
F101680
F101681

F101682

F101683
F101684

F101685
F101686
F101687
F101688

F.T.M.C. TYPE Current Transformer
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Selection Chart

RATIO

5/60A

5/75A

5/80A

5/100A

5/125A

5/150A

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

Ref.No.

F101689

F101690

F101691

F101692

F101693

F101694

F103131

F101695

F101696

F101697

F101698

F101699

F101700

1.25 VA

3

3

3

1

1

1

2.5 VA

-

-

-

-

-

3

5 VA

-

-

-

-

-

-

5/200A

5/250A

5/300A

5/400A

5/500A

5/600A

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

1

1

-

-

-

-

5/160A CLASS - - 1

-

3

1

1

1

 FRAME 1 CTTCCTF

FEATURES
• High quality material, flame retarding and self extinguishing.
• Apertures accepting a wide range of busbar size
• Easy Busbar Mounting
• CTs are ultrasonically welded and are unbreakable.
• Terminals are finger proof touch as per IEC class
• Highly Cost effective
• Compact in size


